
150,000 km en 03:40:15 Moyenne du 1
er

 :

Class Doss NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N°lic/UCI Tps

1 21 MORICHON Mathieu U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD 1ère 50160150226 03:40:15

2 11 BUISSON Julien UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87 1ère 50870060313 03:40:15

3 38 MENUT David CREUSE OXYGENE 1ère 50230290161 03:40:15

4 47 PERROCHEAU Willy CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE 1ère 50242580335 03:40:15

5 42 LALBA Clement CREUSE OXYGENE 1ère 50230290694 03:40:15

6 7 MARGUERITAT Titouan UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87 2ème 50870060299 03:40:15

7 28 LARPE Killian A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17 1ère 50171400071 03:40:15

8 64 GUY Titouan LESCAR VS 1ère 50643200340 03:40:15

9 55 SOUBES Yohan CC MARMANDAIS 1ère 50472070648 03:40:15

10 5 CAUDOUX Alexandre UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87 1ère 50870060191 03:40:15

11 45 VALADE Jayson CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE 1ère 50242580172 03:40:15

12 18 HERBRETEAU Loic A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC 1ère 50160110193 03:40:15

13 19 FIEFVEZ Rudy A.C.NERSAC 1ère 50160140022 03:40:15

14 58 AGUT Maxime LESCAR VS 1ère 50643200103 03:40:15

15 8 BONIFACE Lucas UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87 2ème 50870060310 03:40:15

16 43 BOISSIERE Antonin CREUSE OXYGENE 1ère 50230290699 03:40:15

17 70 ACCOURI Clement U.S.CHAUVIGNY C. 3ème 50861030001 03:40:15

18 12 ROY Loic UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87 2ème 50870060319 03:40:15

19 61 CERESUELA Mathieu LESCAR VS 1ère 50643200314 03:40:15

20 62 LEGAGNOA Martial LESCAR VS 2ème 50643200335 03:40:15

21 14 GAURAN Antoine UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87 2ème 50870060333 03:40:15

22 10 ANGOT Benjamin UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87 1ère 50870060312 03:40:15

23 29 LAMY Antoine A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17 1ère 50171400136 03:40:15

24 33 BAZIN Clement A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17 1ère 50171400166 03:40:15

25 27 MOLIN PRADEL Alex TEAM CYCLISTE CHATEAUBERNARD 1ère 50162050107 03:40:15

26 1 MORANGE Alexis UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87 1ère 50870060005 03:40:15

27 63 RENAULT Lucas LESCAR VS 1ère 50643200336 03:40:15

28 25 TOCAVEN Fabien ANGOULEME VELO CLUB 1ère 50161860175 03:40:15

29 71 GERBAUD Guillaume UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U 87 1ère Catégorie 50870060088 03:40:15

30 39 AMAND Manuel CREUSE OXYGENE 1ère 50230290339 03:40:15

31 36 GAY Raphael CREUSE OXYGENE 1ère 50230290017 03:40:15

32 13 CHASSAING Baptiste UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87 2ème 50870060320 03:40:15

33 17 MOULIN Aurelien A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC 1ère 50160110008 03:40:15

34 66 HERVE Nathan V.C.CHATILLONNAIS 2ème 50790820105 03:40:15

35 52 GRACIANNETTE Gaetan CC MARMANDAIS 1ère 50472070488 03:40:15

40,863

RESULTATS
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1 42 LALBA Clement CREUSE OXYGENE 1ère 50230290694

2 64 GUY Titouan LESCAR VS 1ère 50643200340

3 58 AGUT Maxime LESCAR VS 1ère 50643200103

4 8 BONIFACE Lucas UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87 2ème 50870060310

5 43 BOISSIERE Antonin CREUSE OXYGENE 1ère 50230290699

6 70 ACCOURI Clement U.S.CHAUVIGNY C. 3ème 50861030001

7 12 ROY Loic UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87 2ème 50870060319

8 62 LEGAGNOA Martial LESCAR VS 2ème 50643200335

9 14 GAURAN Antoine UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87 2ème 50870060333

10 27 MOLIN PRADEL Alex TEAM CYCLISTE CHATEAUBERNARD 1ère 50162050107

11 25 TOCAVEN Fabien ANGOULEME VELO CLUB 1ère 50161860175

12 13 CHASSAING Baptiste UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87 2ème 50870060320

13 66 HERVE Nathan V.C.CHATILLONNAIS 2ème 50790820105
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